JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY ANANTAPUR

ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING, ANANTHAPURAMU 515002

EXAMINATIONS BRANCH

Prof.E. Keshava Reddy
Director of Evaluation

[CIRCULAR ]

Date: 03.12.2021

Following are the Rescheduled dates for the B.Pharm/Pharm.D Regular &

Supplementary November/December 2021 Examinations which were originally scheduled

from 29.11,2021 to 04.12.2021. The Principals are requested to note the same and

inform the students concerned immediately.

Original Date, Day &

New _Dafe, Day &

S.No | Name of the Examinations . )
Time Time

1_ B B.Pharm IT Semester Regular ) 06.12.2021 (Monday)
November/December 2021 Examinations 29.11.2021 (Monday) 10:00 AM 1o 01:00 PM

5 Pharm.D V Year Advanced Supplementary | 10:00 AM to O1:.00 PM | 14.12.2021 (Tuesday)
November/December 2021 Examinations 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

3 | Pharm.D II Year Advanced Supplementary 30.11.2021 (Tuesday) | 16.12.2021 (Thursday)
November/December 2021 Examinations 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM |

4 Pharm.D III Year Advanced Supplementary 30.11.2021 (Tuesday) 16.12.2021 (ﬁ%—ursday) |
November/December 2021 Examinations 02:00 PM 10 05:00 PM | 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM

5 B.Pharm IT Semester Regular | 08.12.2021 (Wednesday) |
November/December 2021 Examinations 01.12.2021 (Wednesday) | 10:00 AM 1o 01:00 PM

6 | Pharm.D V Year Advanced Suﬁplé-menfary | 10:00 AM 10 01:00 PM | 18.12.2021 (Saturday) |
November/December 2021 Examinations 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

;_ | Pharm.D II Year Advanced Sapplemen‘rar'y 02.12.2021 (Thursday) 20.12.2021 (Monday) |
November/December 2021 Examinations 10:00 AM 1o 01:00 PM 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

8 Pharm.D III Year Advanced Supplemen‘rar';l 02.12.2021 (Tha'_saay) 20.12.2021 (Monday) |
November/December 2021 Examinations 02:00 PM 10 05:00 PM | 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM

9 Pharm.D IT Year Advanced Supplementary 04.12.2021 (Saturday) | 22.12.2021 (Wednes:doy) |
November/December 2021 Examinations 10:00 AM 1o 01:00 PM 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

9 Pharm.D III Year Advanced Supplementary © 04.12.2021 (Saturday) | 22.12.2021 (Wednesday) |
November/December 2021 Examinations 02:00 PM 10 05:00 PM | 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM
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